

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10849/2009

MANSOOR ALI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Ujwala R Deshpande, Adv.
Dr. R.R. Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that process
fee and spare copies have been filed eight days ago.

Registry to verify and issue notice forthwith.

List again on 18.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj